


UB00071118

Red Rose
White Mums
Blue Painted Cushion Poms
White Carnation
Red Alstroemeria
Lepidium
Seasonal Custom Pick

1
3
3
3
2
1
1

14 STEMS    

Red, White And Bloom

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 

UB00071110

Red Rose 
Blue Hydrangea 
White Hydrangea
Red Painted Hydrangea 
Red Hypericum
White Daisy Poms
Red Mini Carnation
Cocculos

3
1
1
1
1
3
2
2

14 STEMS 

Premium Patriotic Mix

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) 



UB00071123

White Lily L.A
Red Alstroemeria
Red Mini Carnation 
Red Carnation 
Silver Painted Eryngium 
Blue Painted Cushion Poms
White Daisy Poms
Eucalyptus Silver Dollar

1
2
1
1
1
2
2
2

12 STEMS

Home of the Brave 

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 10

UB00071239

Blue Painted Spider Mums
Blue Tinted  Carnation
White Daisy Poms
Red Mini Carnation
Blue Painted Ruscus
Seasonal Custom Pick

1
3
2
4
2
1

13 STEMS     

Memorial Day Bqt

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 10



White Lily L.A
Red Carnation
White Cushion Poms
Blue Metallic Painted Ruscus

1
3
3
3

10 STEMS

Stars n Stripes

UB00071238

White Spider Mum
Painted and Glitter Blue Eryngium
Red Alstroemeria
White Novelty Pom 
White  Cushion Poms
White Button Pom
Ruscus

1
1
2
1
1
1
2

9 STEMS 

Celebrate a Hero

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 13

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 

UB00071342



UB00071242

Semi Tinted White Blue and Red
   Spider Mums
Purple Statice
Red Painted Button Poms
White Cushion Poms
Seasonal Custom Pick

1

1
2
2
1

6 STEMS

Forever in our Hearts

Packing  QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 20

Red Painted Spider Mum
Red Carnation
White Alstroemeria
Bicolor Red Mini Carnation
White Cushion Poms
Seasonal Custom Pick

1
2
2
2
2

9 STEMS    

Old Glory

 
Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 13

UB00071247

UB00071244



Beautif ul America

Red, White & 
Blue Tribute

Red Gerbera
Red Spray Rose
White Lily L.A
Red / burgundy Carnation
Burgundy / red  Mini Carnation
White Alstroemeria
White Poms
Safari Sunset
Blue Tinted Eucalyptus
Baby Blue

UB00070708

1
1
1
3
4
3
3
1
3

Red Rose
Blue Tinted Spider Mum
Burgundy / red Carnation
Red Alstroemeria
White Poms
Purple Statice
Gold Tinted Green Ruscus                          

UB00070707

3
1
3
4
4
2
3

TOTAL STEMS     20

20 STEMS    

 Patriotic Bags Of Blooms

Packing QB (29x13x97) x8 
Packing HB (24x25.5x97) x16



UB00071292

UB00071287

Tinted Blue Patriotic Spider Mums
White Spider Mums
Tinted  Red Spider Mums

2
3
2

7 STEMS 

Packing QB (38.2 X 9.4 X 5.7) x 12

Confetti Patriotic Colors in 
Cushion Poms

7

7 STEMS 

Packing QB Roses (38.2 X 12.2 X 5.3) x 21

Confetti Patriotic Colors in 
Cushion Poms

10

10 STEMS 

Packing QB Roses (38.2 X 12.2 X 5.3) x 15

UB00071293

Consumer Bunches

UB00071290

Patriotic Consumer # 1

Patriotic Consumer # 2




